(3¢ ]

[HE4H] G

G F )

ERMEZ

EfEAN TOEEEER
BEE-MMELERER
COFwHER
EHEER

EFEAN ALERER
ZHERI)=YY
Flgss

CIEdLER

OH R ER
THRTUAND)=9
FHRILTUANI) =Y
HhbERIY=yy
ZEERISEN
BEWYARERIY=YY
e My e S e

VD EHINETE R
WLIEBERIU=vY
MEEER
Hl s ERR

YE F B T ERT

12D A @R ERE
E)IEH
BEEHIU=V
M

ER#ES
BRSNS RRDRA
EEERER
H E R EfR
EHEERER
Tl T ERE
AHEPER
HEEERER
H e R E R
SHeEE
IZIFE R ERE
HiR B E R
& LRt
EARER

ERpE2
EfEAEBSEA RS EN
a1 e F ERT
(R E ER
EYAEMER
KBERI)=Y
UNEEHER
TR =T
HOoEE
AR ER
NLERERE
bh-wEHELER
ZErTh AR ER
pd=0aY:t =
BRAETUAILI) =Y

EREEA
EFREAME DMHERER
MfZERER
FHBEERHERE
FLHEERER
55T ER
FLbET7I)—ER
Er-ERER
R E R
EEERIYZYY
WA R ER
FMusEE - BT

AREZE THERFFT NI I REETI Ebr

EREMA
il
B &=
UNITRpTy 4
=H &
A 5
ZH F
Fls Rt
N g
RHE FX
ME XEE
)1l =—8B
28 21
AT Bz
s &R
fEH V&
AR BEA
RE EF
Al FH
EH B
ZE WA
Fll BZ
S @
gk EM

EREMA
s X
%E E2-EU B
L
EH B
Bl By
26
Bl @R
B EX
#RAR FEIKER
BR F%
iR T
2l X
=% RE

WHEmA
[ 5—
Il BRiE

ik B-kBE BB

#FE @
X5 &
BiE %
$hFE I
BNESF
1TE 1817
FAH Zh
AH &7
ERK %
FE &K
K &

W EMS

IR =B R

£H R
HEE EE
Bx 8h
HEFEZA
B/A 2

E% #W—
HOEE

tH A

RAE #iE
LR IEs

=32
HERMRXE
HiRT R AT
HEMBSE
BHiRmIER
V= GiTipN
BT RAGHET
R KRR ET
HiRRARHET
EEMRE
HEEREMREXA
HiRE AT
EEmIR
HEMES
HEml
ERWmAR
EERWmLE
EEHES
BRI
V= 4T PN
HizmElE
EHiEmIR
EEmLE
HiEWEE
HEmEE

R
FERMHE
ERMEN
ERTERE
ERMFR
F®rmIA
ERM T
Y
ERmt
ERMFR
FERMAI
ERTREF
ERMEN
ERTREF

=333
SPILT e EET
SFILTT R ST
SPILTSFIL
FHES
SPILT BB AT
SEIUT = AT
sPIUTSEL
SEILT KRBT
SFILTIKERET
SFILT & 7R ET
SEIUT S = AT
SFLUTT Z BTET
ST RS ER

SF LI T %8 BE FH BT

=37))

TN/ NMER
M IMER
TN AR
TN TR
FMNTERZ
TN AR
TN/ NMER
FFMTHITHE
M NMER
FFMNTHITIE
FFMTH AT AR

SH3FSR18

EEES
077-564-2721
077-564-9180
077-564-5877
077-561-4388
077-561-8217
077-569-2022
077-566-8086
077-561-0011
077-567-9682
077-569-5055
077-569-5695
077-564-8011
077-566-4012
077-569-4880
077-562-1020
077-516-4180
077-565-2822
077-569-5505
077-561-8217
077-562-0725
077-563-5757
077-565-7745
077-565-1516
077-567-8470

ERES
077-558-0039
077-553-6082
077-552-9360
077-552-7060
077-554-3151
077-551-4388
077-551-5513
077-552-8415
077-598-0412
077-551-2303
077-553-8841
077-552-5353
077-554-0933

ERES

077-583-8008
077-583-2348
077-583-2075
077-582-1212
077-581-0084
077-583-8188
077-583-5444
077-585-7575
077-585-7776
077-514-1500
077-596-5630
077-514-0020
077-598-6480
077-581-2353

ERES

077-587-3001
077-586-1234
077-589-2141
077-586-4563
077-586-6778
077-589-5880
077-588-5885
077-587-0367
077-588-2442
077-588-0507
077-586-6480



