## 外来診療での車椅子対応可能歯科医院

## 令和3年9月1日

#
草
津
帇
Ш
$\overline{}$

医療機関名	歯科医師名	住所	電話番号
医療法人 きのせ歯科医院	黄瀬 勉	草津市東矢倉	077-564-2721
草津たかはし歯科医院	高橋 桂二	草津市草津町	077-564-9180
こやま歯科医院	小山 道雄	草津市追分南	077-564-5877
高田歯科	高田 浩一	草津市野路	077-561-4388
医療法人 丸山歯科医院	丸山 芳樹	草津市西大路町	077-561-8217
芝田歯科クリニック	芝田 寿	草津市矢橋町	077-569-2022
戸﨑歯科	戸﨑 宏樹	草津市西大路町	077-566-8086
こばやし歯科	小林 友也	草津市矢橋町	077-561-0011
つかだ歯科医院	東田 寿夫	草津市大路	077-567-9682
アキデンタルクリニック	金 朝煥	草津市東矢倉	077-569-5055
アキヨシデンタルクリニック	秋吉 美智彦	草津市青地町	077-569-5695
あゆかわ歯科クリニック	鮎川 幸一郎	草津市川原	077-564-8011
多喜歯科診療所	多喜 豊和	草津市追分南	077-566-4012
草津いりえ歯科クリニック	入江 真之	草津市渋川	077-569-4880
岡﨑歯科医院	岡﨑 全宏	草津市大路	077-562-1020
ひとみ小町歯科	岡田 ひとみ	草津市上笠	077-516-4180
いしはら歯科クリニック	石原 靖久	草津市追分	077-565-2822
南草津歯科	飛田 起秀	草津市野路	077-569-5505
丸山歯科医院	丸山 芳樹	草津市西大路	077-561-8217
堀井歯科医院	堀井 直哉	草津市南山田	077-562-0725
にのみや歯科医院	二宮 誠司	草津市川原	077-563-5757
香川歯科	香川 昭二	草津市上笠	077-565-7745
有馬歯科クリニック	有馬 健雄	草津市草津	077-565-1516
湖南歯科	加藤 英材	草津市草津	077-567-8470

栗東市】

医療機関名	歯科医師名	住所	電話番号
競馬共助会栗東診療所	山崎 雅夫	栗東市御園	077-558-0039
浅田歯科医院	浅田 達・園山 亘	栗東市目川	077-553-6082
田園歯科医院	林 幹典	栗東市蜂屋	077-552-9360
岩田歯科医院	岩田 盛満	栗東市手原	077-552-7060
中川歯科医院	中川 功	栗東市川辺	077-554-3151
みきや歯科	星合 幹也	栗東市下鈎	077-551-4388
おざき歯科医院	尾﨑 健太郎	栗東市小柿	077-551-5513
田中歯科医院	田中 重文	栗東市辻	077-552-8415
うかい歯科	鵜飼 周太郎	栗東市手原	077-598-0412
にほ歯科医院	桔原 秀幸	栗東市目川	077-551-2303
中沢歯科医院	中沢 了	栗東市安養寺	077-553-8841
畠山歯科	畠山 博文	栗東市笠川	077-552-5353
高森歯科	高森 泰彦	栗東市安養寺	077-554-0933

【守山市】

医療機関名	歯科医師名	住所	電話番号
医療法人金亀会岡村歯科診療所	岡村 貞一	守山市梅田町	077-583-8008
西川歯科医院	西川 康博	守山市浮気町	077-583-2348
佐藤歯科医院	佐藤 誠・佐藤 路代	守山市守山	077-583-2075
モリタ歯科医院	森田 潤	守山市吉身	077-582-1212
大橋歯科クリニック	大橋 哲	守山市播磨田町	077-581-0084
ひがき歯科医院	檜垣 学	守山市古高町	077-583-8188
中西歯科医院	中西 功	守山市守山	077-583-5444
おくむら歯科	奥村喜与子	守山市水保町	077-585-7575
坪田歯科医院	坪田 博行	守山市水保町	077-585-7776
ハル歯科医院	春日井 仁丸	守山市金森町	077-514-1500
おおた歯科こども歯科	太田 貴司	守山市古高町	077-596-5630
二町中西歯科医院	佐々木 裕	守山市二町町	077-514-0020
アロハ歯科	伊東 義雅	守山市勝部	077-598-6480
明愛デンタルクリニック	大森 浩之	守山市播磨田町	077-581-2353

【野洲市

医療機関名	歯科医師名	住所	電話番号
医療法人社団 小林歯科医院	小林 三男・小林 加枝	野洲市小篠原	077-587-3001
かねだ歯科医院	金田 成煥	野洲市小篠原	077-586-1234
諸頭歯科医院	諸頭 智彦	野洲市西河原	077-589-2141
はしもと歯科医院	橋本 昌治	野洲市栄	077-586-4563
ふるや歯科医院	古屋洋二郎	野洲市冨波乙	077-586-6778
はしもとファミリー歯科	橋本 健	野洲市西河原	077-589-5880
きた歯科医院	喜多 誠一	野洲市小篠原	077-588-5885
桂歯科医院	桂 基博	野洲市行畑	077-587-0367
上田歯科クリニック	上田 周	野洲市小篠原	077-588-2442
坂本歯科医院	坂本 耕造	野洲市行畑	077-588-0507
野洲U歯科·矯正歯科	上原 正典	野洲市久野部	077-586-6480